
BIDDERS LIST 
RFP SBM PK-CIN-001 

De-install and Transport Design Effort 

Bid Issue Date:  19 December 2017 
Bid Closing Date:  05 February 2017 
 
Package Reference:  SBM PK-CIN-001 
Package Title:   De-install and Transport Design Effort 
EOI Issue Date:  16 November 2017 
EOI Closed Date  04 December 2017 
 
BIDDERS LIST: 

ALLSEAS CANADA LTD 
1959 Upper Water St., PO Box 997 
Halifax, NS B3J 2X2, Canada 
+1 902 420 3371 
Michael Kroese, Proposals Engineer 
mks@allseas.com 
+1 281 999 3330 

ARDENT MARITIME UK LIMITED 
18 King William Street 
London, EC4N 7BP UK 
Renier van den Bichelaer, Director Offshore Decommissioning  
renier.bichelaer@ardentglobal.com 
+316 1191 8219 

BOSKALIS OFFSHORE CONTRACTING B.V. 
Rosmolenweg 20 
3356 LK Papendrecht 
The Netherlands 
Sean Billingy, Commercial Manager Projects 
sean.billingy@boskalis.com 
+1 713 934 7300 

HEEREMA MARINE CONTRACTORS NEDERLAND SE 
Vondellaan 47 
Leiden 2332AA The Netherlands 
Pepijn Swint, VP Tenders & Contracts 
pswint@hmc-heerema.com  
+31 71 5799309 
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KVAERNER CANADA LIMITED 
Suite 305, Atlantic Place 
215 Water Street, 
St. John’s, NL, Canada, A1C 6C9 
Bill Fanning, President & Canada Country Manager 
bill.fanning@kvaerner.com 
+1 709 738 7245 

MAERSK SUPPLY SERVICE NOVA SCOTIA LTD. 
1880 Hollis Street  
Halifax, Nova Scotia, Canada 
Francois-Xavier Morency, Managing Director 
Xavier.Morency@maesksupplyservice.com 
709-753-8640 

TECHNIP CANADA LTD. 
131 Kelsey Dr 
St. John’s, NL, A1B 0L2 Canada 
Heather Beresford, Business Development Manager 
heather.beresford@technipfmc.com 
+1 709-757-2290 
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